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- LENGTH N -
‘ 2X SC CONNECTOR—\ B
4X CABLE (\ (\
MARKER ) )
9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2 DUPLEX FIBER CABLE
OFNP (PLENUM) RATED
2X FC CONNECTOR COLOR: YELLOW
LENGTH
ITEM NO.
METER | FEET
30-322-01M | 10 | 3.28 8
30-322-02M | 20 | 6.56
30-322-03M | 30 | 9.84
30-322-05M | 50 | 16.40
30-322-10M | 100 | 3281
30-322-15M | 150 | 49.21
NOTES:
1. FC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: APC
SC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: UPC.
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ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
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4. SC CONNECTORS ARE CLIPPED TOGETHER. CLIPS NOT SHOWN. -t '32[5[]5] A UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE FC/APC TO SC/UPC
XXX =+ .005[13] | ANGLES%1° MAY VARY DUPLEX 9/125 SINGLEMODE OS2 OFNP
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: THRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SZE | CAGE CODE |TEMNO. REV.
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